
Phil’s Hiking Adventures

Date Location Town
Saturday 3.2.24 Whitestone Cliffs Trail and Buttermilk Falls Naugatuck, CT

Saturday 3.9.24 Spider Weed Middletown, CT

Saturday 3.16.24 Upper Paugussett Newtown, CT

Saturday 3.30.24 Mt Everet/Racebook Falls Sheffield, MA

Saturday 4.6.24 Collis P Huntington State Park Redding, CT

Saturday 4.13.24 St John’s Ledges/ Macedonia Brook State Park Kent, CT

Saturday 4.20.24 Tod's Point Greenwich, CT

Saturday 4.27.24 Mt. Fissell Washington, MA

Saturday 5.4.24 Mile of Ledges Burlington, CT

Saturday 5.11.24 White Memorial Park Bantam, CT

Saturday 5.18.24 Devils Den Weston, CT

Saturday 5.25.24 3 Hike Day - Lyons Head|Kent Falls|Bulls Bridge Kent, CT

https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/whitestone-cliffs-trail
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/spiderweed-preserve-loop
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/lillinonah-upper-half-loop
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/massachusetts/race-brook-falls-and-mount-everett
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/huntington-state-park-white-blue-and-green-loop-trail
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/macedonia-brook-loop
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/tods-point
https://www.alltrails.com/explore/trail/us/massachusetts/mt-frissel-ct-highpoint-short-trail
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/mile-of-ledges-and-tory-den-extended-loop-blue-white-blazes
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/white-memorial-nature-trail
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/devils-den-preserve-trail
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/lions-head-via-appalachian-trail
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/kent-falls-red-and-yellow-loop-trail
https://www.alltrails.com/trail/us/connecticut/bulls-bridge-loop

